VALUE 19" Industrial Rack-Mount Server Chassis
STD, black

Product No. 19.99.0104 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 19.99.0104

EAN (single piece) 4260133128101

* Versatile 4U 19" industrial PC housing

* Rugged construction and design for harsh industrial environment

* Supports ATX/Baby AT motherboard

* Hold-Down clamp design to protect plug-in cards from vibration

* Shock resistant drive bracket exposed

* A lockable front door for dust-proof integrity and running security

* 12x12 cm ball bearing fan with replaceable air filter on the front for a better ventilation,
rear space for the installation of two fans a 80x80 mm

* Space for installation of an ATX power supply (not included in delivery)
* Max Mainboard Size:. 305x270 mm (12" x 10,6")

» Color: Black

* Optional accessories: Telescope rail 19.99.0114

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group PC casing

Product type Industrial PC casing
Colour black

Scope of delivery Casing, screws
5.25 slots 3

3.5 slots 1x internal (HDD), 1x external (FDD)



Dimensions (HxWxD)
Front connectors
Power supply unit
Fan front

Fan back side

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

178 x 485 x 483 mm

2x USB 2.0

without PSU (ATX standard)
120 mm, built-in

2x 80mm

178 mm

485 mm

483 mm

10 kg

270 mm

550 mm

590 mm

11.627 kg



